
Please N
ote:

N
o Sm

oking (including e-cigarettes) or Alcohol 
A

llow
ed on any of our vehicles

DAY EXCURSIONS 2025
PICK-UP POINTS AND TIMES

YORK 
BRIDLINGTON 

SCARBOROUGH 
SKEGNESS / WHITBY 

BLACKPOOL

PONTEFRACT	 Stringers	 9.00 a.m. 
PONTEFRACT	 Barracks	 9.05 a.m.

FEATHERSTONE	One Stop, Station Lane	 9.10 a.m. 
FEATHERSTONE	Cresseys Corner, 	 9.15 a.m.

CASTLEFORD	 Opposite Castleford Bus Station	 9.25 a.m.

AIREDALE	 Top Queens Park Drive	 9.30 a.m.

AIREDALE	 Tesco Express	 9.35 a.m.

AIREDALE	 Triangle Bus Stop	 9.35 a.m.

TOWNVILLE	 Top Gypsy Lane	 9.35 a.m.

FERRYBRIDGE	 Magnet Hotel	 9.40 a.m.

KNOTTINGLEY	 Railway Hotel	 9.45 a.m.

RETURN TIMES	  	 5.00 p.m.

YORK / DESIGNER OUTLET	 4.00pm/4.15pm
BLACKPOOL ILLUMINATIONS 		   
(DRIVING THROUGH LIGHTS, MAX 1 HOUR)	 5.30pm


